
Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Runde 9

ErgebnisRg. Name Gilde Mannschaft

Walter Maurice1.) Ischgl-Galtür 427.5Ischgl-Galtür 1

Zangerle Irmgard2.) Ischgl-Galtür 426.9Ischgl-Galtür 1

Juen Stefan3.) See 426.4See 1

Gebhart Erich4.) Fliess 426.3Fließ 1

Greiter Christoph5.) Fliess 426.2Fließ 1

Ladner Christine6.) Ischgl-Galtür 425.8Ischgl-Galtür 1

Schöpf Thomas7.) Kappl 425.7Kappl 2

Ladner Christian8.) See 425.6See 1

Rudigier Bettina9.) Kappl 425.4Kappl 1

Petter Helga10.) See 425.0See 1

Ladner Max11.) Kappl 424.7Kappl 1

Knoll Anna12.) Kappl 424.6Kappl 1

Plankensteiner Regina13.) Kaunertal 424.6Kaunertal 1

Valentini Egon14.) Zams 424.2Zams 1

Ruch Rainer15.) Zams 424.0Zams 1

Plankensteiner Eduard16.) Kaunertal 423.9

Forcher Gabi17.) SG-Landeck 423.8Landeck 1

Lentsch Doris18.) Kaunertal 423.5Kaunertal 1

Schaffenrath Manfred19.) Pfunds 423.5Pfunds 1

Kalsberger Martina20.) Kaunertal 423.4Kaunertal 1

Greiter Bruno21.) Fliess 423.3

Kneringer Siegfried22.) Fliess 423.2Fließ 1

Rudigier Martin23.) Kappl 423.0Kappl 2

Walter Doreen24.) Ischgl-Galtür 422.7Ischgl-Galtür 2

Ragg Hubert25.) Kaunertal 422.6Kaunertal 2

Plangger Herlinde26.) SG-Landeck 422.5Landeck 1

Zangerle Franz27.) Kappl 422.5

Hafele Martina28.) Kappl 422.4Kappl 2

Pircher Markus29.) See 422.4See 2

Tschallener Reinhold30.) Zams 422.1Zams 2

Juen Ludwig31.) See 421.9See 2

Mark Gitti32.) Kaunertal 421.8Kaunertal 2

Ladner Luis33.) Ischgl-Galtür 421.4Ischgl-Galtür 2

Regensburger Peter34.) Pfunds 420.6Pfunds 4

Gruber Maria35.) Pfunds 420.3Pfunds 3

Lentsch Rosmarie36.) Kaunertal 420.2Kaunertal 2

Moranduzzo Lieselotte37.) Zams 420.1Zams 1

Hangl Alois38.) Pfunds 420.0Pfunds 1

Netzer Helmut39.) Pfunds 420.0Pfunds 2

Werth Hermann40.) Pfunds 420.0Pfunds 2

Konrad Daniela41.) See 419.9See 2
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Runde 9

ErgebnisRg. Name Gilde Mannschaft

Hangl Patrick42.) Pfunds 419.6Pfunds 1

Schranz Michelle43.) Pfunds 419.5Pfunds 3

Thöni Helga44.) HSV-Landeck 418.9HSV Landeck

Walch Hans45.) Zams 418.6Zams 2

Zangerl Sibylle46.) See 418.6

Moli Josep47.) Zams 418.5Zams 2

Lercher Angelika48.) See 418.2

Agerer Josef49.) SG-Landeck 417.8Landeck 2

Hofmann Bruno50.) SG-Landeck 417.8Landeck 2

Huber Erwin51.) SG-Landeck 417.6Landeck 1

Partoll Günter52.) SG-Landeck 417.2Landeck 2

Walter Richard53.) Ischgl-Galtür 416.8Ischgl-Galtür 2

Hangl Christopher54.) Pfunds 416.7Pfunds 4

Schranz Christian55.) Pfunds 416.1Pfunds 5

Palman Reinhard56.) Pfunds 415.3Pfunds 5

Poberschnigg Max57.) Pfunds 413.3Pfunds 2

Werth Desiree58.) Pfunds 410.9Pfunds 3

Petrasch Roland59.) Pfunds 410.8Pfunds 4

Gredler Udo60.) Pfunds 408.1Pfunds 5

Scheiber Manfred61.) Zams 408.1

Thöni Heinrich62.) HSV-Landeck 407.2HSV Landeck

Thöni Josef63.) HSV-Landeck 403.4HSV Landeck
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Runde 9

Gruppe A
Landeck 2 1252.8 0 : 2 1260.9 Ischgl-Galtür 2

HSV Landeck 1229.5 0 : 2 1250.7 Pfunds 3

See 1 1277.0 0 : 2 1280.2 Ischgl-Galtür 1

Kaunertal 1 1271.5 2 : 0 1271.1 Kappl 2

Landeck 1 1263.9 0 : 2 1264.6 Kaunertal 2

See 2 1264.2 0 : 2 1275.7 Fließ 1

Zams 2 1259.2 2 : Freilos

Pfunds 1 1263.1 2 : 0 1253.3 Pfunds 2

Pfunds 4 1248.1 2 : 0 1239.5 Pfunds 5

Kappl 1 1274.7 2 : 0 1268.3 Zams 1

Name Pkt.Summe Schnitt

Ischgl-Galtür 1 1281.8 1279.81281.61279.11273.71281.3 181.) 1280.21279.0 11518.1282.31279.1

See 1 1276.6 1277.31276.91279.61277.11277.2 142.) 1277.01276.9 11495.1276.91277.5

Fließ 1 1277.9 1275.01273.41272.11273.51277.2 183.) 1275.71276.1 11475.1273.81275.5

Kappl 1 1272.6 1273.61274.31278.11272.91270.2 184.) 1274.71272.1 11462.1271.71276.2

Kaunertal 1 1272.3 1269.81270.51265.11273.91264.0 165.) 1271.51270.2 11428.1270.81269.8

Kappl 2 1265.0 1269.51270.51272.81264.91267.1 166.) 1271.11273.1 11425.1270.91269.9

Pfunds 1 1266.2 1268.51269.61273.21265.21267.3 127.) 1263.11273.5 11416.1269.41268.9

Landeck 1 1266.3 1266.11269.11265.81265.41265.7 68.) 1263.91268.8 11394.1263.91266.0

Zams 1 1265.0 1265.11266.91264.41266.21264.4 109.) 1268.31263.8 11386.1262.61264.5

See 2 1259.8 1264.61266.51266.31266.91260.2 610.) 1264.21260.1 11381.1265.31271.9

Kaunertal 2 1261.7 1263.71264.31259.51267.31266.7 1211.) 1264.61265.1 11373.1265.21258.7

Ischgl-Galtür 2 1261.8 1262.81263.21264.21263.51261.4 412.) 1260.91262.1 11365.1264.41263.9

Zams 2 1248.5 1256.51263.51261.31250.61254.8 413.) 1259.21257.3 11308.1251.81261.9

Pfunds 4 1241.4 1250.81253.41248.91252.81254.2 1214.) 1248.11254.6 11257.1252.81251.1

Pfunds 3 1255.4 1249.41251.81255.91237.81247.1 415.) 1250.71244.7 11244.1250.01251.0

Landeck 2 1241.4 1246.61246.81248.01241.51238.6 016.) 1252.81247.0 11219.1254.81248.5

Pfunds 5 1246.3 1246.01247.21250.91247.21245.5 017.) 1239.51254.3 11214.1246.51237.0

HSV Landeck 1232.7 1229.21230.01229.81225.41227.7 018.) 1229.51227.4 11063.1228.81231.7

Pfunds 2 1265.8 1212.21257.01257.31262.71256.5 1019.) 1253.31259.1 10909.1258.0840.0
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Schützen-Schnitt

Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.Rg. Name Gilde Jhg.
Zangerle Irmgard 428.2 91.) Ischgl-Galtür 427.6428.2428.5 427.8428.3 3853.71969

429.4 426.9428.1428.9

Walter Maurice 427.3 92.) Ischgl-Galtür 427.0426.8428.9 426.9428.4 3845.41981

426.4 427.5427.2426.3

Juen Stefan 426.5 93.) See 427.0425.8426.3 426.8427.0 3838.31974

426.2 426.4426.6426.2

Petter Helga 425.9 94.) See 427.3426.3424.9 424.8425.2 3832.91949

426.8 425.0425.7426.9

Greiter Christoph 425.7 95.) Fliess 426.5426.1425.6 425.0426.5 3831.61976

424.2 426.2425.8425.7

Gebhart Erich 425.2 96.) Fliess 424.5423.4425.8 424.4424.6 3827.11982

427.8 426.3425.0425.3

Rudigier Bettina 424.9 97.) Kappl 426.8423.3424.8 426.5422.5 3824.11977

424.7 425.4424.9425.2

Ladner Christian 424.9 98.) See 425.3424.8425.4 425.5425.0 3824.51969

424.5 425.6424.6423.8

Knoll Anna 424.8 99.) Kappl 425.6425.7425.3 423.7424.3 3823.01998

426.5 424.6423.2424.1

Schöpf Thomas 424.7 910.) Kappl 425.5423.8422.4 424.4424.5 3822.71985

424.9 425.7425.4426.1

Ladner Christine 424.3 911.) Ischgl-Galtür 424.5424.0424.4 419.0424.6 3819.01967

423.3 425.8427.0426.4

Kneringer Siegfried 424.1 912.) Fliess 421.1426.6426.5 424.1426.1 3816.51969

423.5 423.2423.0422.4

Forcher Gabi 424.0 913.) SG-Landeck 424.5425.4422.5 423.4423.7 3815.71959

424.0 423.8424.3424.1

Ladner Max 424.0 914.) Kappl 425.7423.1422.5 422.7423.4 3815.71960

425.0 424.7423.6425.0

Plangger Herlinde 423.9 915.) SG-Landeck 425.0424.3423.1 422.7423.2 3815.41942

423.5 422.5425.0426.1

Kalsberger Martina 423.8 916.) Kaunertal 422.6423.8423.2 426.4423.0 3814.11967

423.5 423.4424.5423.7

Schaffenrath Manfred 423.8 917.) Pfunds 424.2424.9423.4 421.8421.4 3814.01963

425.7 423.5423.4425.7

Greiter Bruno 423.5 918.) Fliess 424.3422.4424.5 422.1424.0 3811.41950

423.8 423.3422.9424.1

Plankensteiner Regina 423.2 919.) Kaunertal 423.0422.1423.4 424.0420.0 3808.41961

425.0 424.6422.8423.5

Ruch Rainer 423.0 920.) Zams 419.4420.0424.5 423.6422.4 3806.71975

427.0 424.0421.1424.7

Hafele Martina 422.9 921.) Kappl 423.7425.3422.6 422.1422.8 3806.51976

422.1 422.4423.3422.2

Plankensteiner Eduard 422.9 922.) Kaunertal 423.9423.5422.6 422.7421.2 3805.81959

421.1 423.9423.4423.5

Lentsch Doris 422.8 923.) Kaunertal 419.5424.3425.7 423.5421.0 3805.61962

421.3 423.5423.5423.3

Juen Ludwig 422.7 924.) See 423.4421.0422.8 423.4421.7 3803.91966

423.4 421.9423.0423.3

Rudigier Martin 422.6 925.) Kappl 423.6424.0420.5 423.4421.2 3803.01962

422.9 423.0422.2422.2
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Schützen-Schnitt

Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.Rg. Name Gilde Jhg.
Tschallener Reinhold 422.6 926.) Zams 423.6422.4419.1 423.6422.2 3803.11949

425.1 422.1422.2422.8

Hangl Patrick 422.4 927.) Pfunds 425.9424.2420.7 423.4423.1 3802.01984

422.0 419.6422.5420.6

Hangl Alois 422.3 928.) Pfunds 423.1424.4422.1 420.0422.8 3800.41973

421.2 420.0423.5423.3

Ladner Luis 422.2 929.) Ischgl-Galtür 425.4423.0419.6 419.8420.7 3799.61959

425.0 421.4421.4423.3

Valentini Egon 422.1 930.) Zams 423.4422.6420.9 421.6421.4 3798.51961

420.4 424.2421.4422.6

Pircher Markus 422.0 931.) See 422.1420.2420.8 422.6420.0 3797.91962

425.1 422.4422.2422.5

Walter Doreen 422.0 932.) Ischgl-Galtür 419.5422.1422.4 423.5420.2 3797.81978

419.6 422.7425.0422.8

Zangerle Franz 421.8 933.) Kappl 422.8422.5422.1 419.3420.3 3796.31945

422.4 422.5423.5420.9

Lentsch Rosmarie 421.5 934.) Kaunertal 420.2421.8420.6 423.1423.4 3793.21962

420.5 420.2422.2421.2

Regensburger Peter 421.5 935.) Pfunds 419.5423.4421.7 422.5420.4 3793.81961

421.5 420.6422.9421.3

Rudigier Karin 421.5 336.) Kappl 421.9 419.4423.1 1264.41971

Netzer Helmut 421.4 837.) Pfunds 421.3422.0425.0 420.7421.8 3371.41965

420.0420.0420.6

Ragg Hubert 421.2 938.) Kaunertal 420.0421.5421.1 422.8422.0 3790.61951

420.4 422.6420.9419.3

Mark Gitti 421.0 939.) Kaunertal 419.3421.8420.0 421.4421.3 3789.31960

417.8 421.8422.1423.8

Eppenschwandtner 420.1 740.) Zams 419.8419.1418.3 419.4417.4 2940.71983

422.2 424.5

Moranduzzo Lieselotte 420.1 941.) Zams 421.6421.2419.6 421.0420.6 3780.91951

417.1 420.1420.1419.6

Konrad Daniela 419.9 942.) See 420.8418.9416.2 420.9418.5 3779.41968

423.4 419.9420.1420.7

Werth Hermann 419.8 943.) Pfunds 418.7417.9420.3 422.3419.3 3778.61962

420.7 420.0418.0421.4

Hangl Christopher 419.1 944.) Pfunds 421.0420.6415.5 421.9418.1 3772.11969

418.6 416.7421.1418.6

Gruber Maria 418.8 945.) Pfunds 421.0412.2420.7 415.6417.7 3769.11999

419.6 420.3420.3421.7

Walter Richard 418.7 946.) Ischgl-Galtür 419.3417.0419.8 420.2420.5 3768.01948

419.3 416.8418.0417.1

Huber Erwin 418.2 947.) SG-Landeck 416.3419.1420.7 419.3418.8 3763.81956

418.5 417.6414.6418.9

Zangerl Sibylle 418.0 948.) See 419.4419.8414.4 419.0414.4 3762.41969

419.2 418.6419.6418.0

Schranz Christian 417.7 949.) Pfunds 416.5420.7419.2 410.9417.5 3759.31972

418.2 416.1418.7421.5

Poberschnigg Max 417.7 950.) Pfunds 417.3419.2420.5 419.7415.4 3759.71941

419.3 413.3420.0415.0
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Schützen-Schnitt

Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.Rg. Name Gilde Jhg.
Walch Hans 417.6 251.) Zams 835.21960

418.6416.6

Schranz Michelle 417.6 952.) Pfunds 420.7420.5422.5 408.4418.6 3758.21998

414.6 419.5417.2416.2

Agerer Josef 416.7 953.) SG-Landeck 417.6416.7412.9 414.7413.2 3750.11956

419.8 417.8421.6415.8

Hofmann Bruno 416.6 954.) SG-Landeck 417.3417.7416.3 415.0415.2 3749.81964

416.9 417.8417.1416.5

Thöni Helga 415.1 955.) HSV-Landeck 411.0412.6416.1 417.2417.6 3735.61951

414.9 418.9415.1412.2

Gredler Udo 414.7 956.) Pfunds 418.5417.3414.6 419.8415.8 3732.41962

409.1 408.1414.9414.3

Moli Josep 414.4 957.) Zams 417.9415.8411.1 407.6415.2 3729.91957

414.6 418.5413.0416.2

Lercher Angelika 414.2 958.) See 418.8411.7402.5 411.8406.1 3727.71972

421.8 418.2418.4418.4

Palman Reinhard 413.6 959.) Pfunds 415.9416.3412.5 416.5412.2 3722.71969

409.7 415.3412.9411.4

Partoll Günter 413.3 960.) SG-Landeck 413.1412.6412.2 411.8410.2 3719.51971

411.8 417.2416.1414.5

Thöni Heinrich 413.1 961.) HSV-Landeck 416.3413.2410.0 410.0415.5 3717.71953

415.9 407.2414.0415.6

Werth Desiree 413.0 962.) Pfunds 414.2412.0412.2 413.8410.8 3717.11990

416.8 410.9412.5413.9

Scheiber Manfred 412.4 863.) Zams 413.2412.6415.4413.9 3299.01949

411.2 408.1411.8412.8

Petrasch Roland 410.2 964.) Pfunds 408.4410.6404.2 408.4415.7 3691.41940

411.0 410.8408.8413.5

Thöni Josef 401.1 965.) HSV-Landeck 402.5401.6406.6 398.2394.6 3609.71956

400.9 403.4399.7402.2

Mark Helmut 0.0 166.) Pfunds 0.01954
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Schützen-Schnitt

Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.Rg. Name Gilde Jhg.

Frauen
Knoll Anna 424.8 91.) Kappl 425.6425.7425.3 423.7424.3 3823.01998

426.5 424.6423.2424.1

Eppenschwandtner 420.1 72.) Zams 419.8419.1418.3 419.4417.4 2940.71983

422.2 424.5

Gruber Maria 418.8 93.) Pfunds 421.0412.2420.7 415.6417.7 3769.11999

419.6 420.3420.3421.7

Schranz Michelle 417.6 94.) Pfunds 420.7420.5422.5 408.4418.6 3758.21998

414.6 419.5417.2416.2

Werth Desiree 413.0 95.) Pfunds 414.2412.0412.2 413.8410.8 3717.11990

416.8 410.9412.5413.9

Männer
Gebhart Erich 425.2 91.) Fliess 424.5423.4425.8 424.4424.6 3827.11982

427.8 426.3425.0425.3

Schöpf Thomas 424.7 92.) Kappl 425.5423.8422.4 424.4424.5 3822.71985

424.9 425.7425.4426.1

Hangl Patrick 422.4 93.) Pfunds 425.9424.2420.7 423.4423.1 3802.01984

422.0 419.6422.5420.6

Senioren 1 männlich
Walter Maurice 427.3 91.) Ischgl-Galtür 427.0426.8428.9 426.9428.4 3845.41981

426.4 427.5427.2426.3

Juen Stefan 426.5 92.) See 427.0425.8426.3 426.8427.0 3838.31974

426.2 426.4426.6426.2

Greiter Christoph 425.7 93.) Fliess 426.5426.1425.6 425.0426.5 3831.61976

424.2 426.2425.8425.7

Ladner Christian 424.9 94.) See 425.3424.8425.4 425.5425.0 3824.51969

424.5 425.6424.6423.8

Kneringer Siegfried 424.1 95.) Fliess 421.1426.6426.5 424.1426.1 3816.51969

423.5 423.2423.0422.4

Ruch Rainer 423.0 96.) Zams 419.4420.0424.5 423.6422.4 3806.71975

427.0 424.0421.1424.7

Hangl Alois 422.3 97.) Pfunds 423.1424.4422.1 420.0422.8 3800.41973

421.2 420.0423.5423.3

Hangl Christopher 419.1 98.) Pfunds 421.0420.6415.5 421.9418.1 3772.11969

418.6 416.7421.1418.6

Schranz Christian 417.7 99.) Pfunds 416.5420.7419.2 410.9417.5 3759.31972

418.2 416.1418.7421.5

Palman Reinhard 413.6 910.) Pfunds 415.9416.3412.5 416.5412.2 3722.71969

409.7 415.3412.9411.4

Partoll Günter 413.3 911.) SG-Landeck 413.1412.6412.2 411.8410.2 3719.51971

411.8 417.2416.1414.5

Senioren 1 weiblich
Zangerle Irmgard 428.2 91.) Ischgl-Galtür 427.6428.2428.5 427.8428.3 3853.71969

429.4 426.9428.1428.9

Rudigier Bettina 424.9 92.) Kappl 426.8423.3424.8 426.5422.5 3824.11977

424.7 425.4424.9425.2

Ladner Christine 424.3 93.) Ischgl-Galtür 424.5424.0424.4 419.0424.6 3819.01967

423.3 425.8427.0426.4
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Schützen-Schnitt

Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.Rg. Name Gilde Jhg.
Kalsberger Martina 423.8 94.) Kaunertal 422.6423.8423.2 426.4423.0 3814.11967

423.5 423.4424.5423.7

Hafele Martina 422.9 95.) Kappl 423.7425.3422.6 422.1422.8 3806.51976

422.1 422.4423.3422.2

Walter Doreen 422.0 96.) Ischgl-Galtür 419.5422.1422.4 423.5420.2 3797.81978

419.6 422.7425.0422.8

Rudigier Karin 421.5 37.) Kappl 421.9 419.4423.1 1264.41971

Konrad Daniela 419.9 98.) See 420.8418.9416.2 420.9418.5 3779.41968

423.4 419.9420.1420.7

Zangerl Sibylle 418.0 99.) See 419.4419.8414.4 419.0414.4 3762.41969

419.2 418.6419.6418.0

Lercher Angelika 414.2 910.) See 418.8411.7402.5 411.8406.1 3727.71972

421.8 418.2418.4418.4

Senioren 2 männlich
Ladner Max 424.0 91.) Kappl 425.7423.1422.5 422.7423.4 3815.71960

425.0 424.7423.6425.0

Schaffenrath Manfred 423.8 92.) Pfunds 424.2424.9423.4 421.8421.4 3814.01963

425.7 423.5423.4425.7

Plankensteiner Eduard 422.9 93.) Kaunertal 423.9423.5422.6 422.7421.2 3805.81959

421.1 423.9423.4423.5

Juen Ludwig 422.7 94.) See 423.4421.0422.8 423.4421.7 3803.91966

423.4 421.9423.0423.3

Rudigier Martin 422.6 95.) Kappl 423.6424.0420.5 423.4421.2 3803.01962

422.9 423.0422.2422.2

Ladner Luis 422.2 96.) Ischgl-Galtür 425.4423.0419.6 419.8420.7 3799.61959

425.0 421.4421.4423.3

Valentini Egon 422.1 97.) Zams 423.4422.6420.9 421.6421.4 3798.51961

420.4 424.2421.4422.6

Pircher Markus 422.0 98.) See 422.1420.2420.8 422.6420.0 3797.91962

425.1 422.4422.2422.5

Regensburger Peter 421.5 99.) Pfunds 419.5423.4421.7 422.5420.4 3793.81961

421.5 420.6422.9421.3

Netzer Helmut 421.4 810.) Pfunds 421.3422.0425.0 420.7421.8 3371.41965

420.0420.0420.6

Werth Hermann 419.8 911.) Pfunds 418.7417.9420.3 422.3419.3 3778.61962

420.7 420.0418.0421.4

Walch Hans 417.6 212.) Zams 835.21960

418.6416.6

Hofmann Bruno 416.6 913.) SG-Landeck 417.3417.7416.3 415.0415.2 3749.81964

416.9 417.8417.1416.5

Gredler Udo 414.7 914.) Pfunds 418.5417.3414.6 419.8415.8 3732.41962

409.1 408.1414.9414.3

Moli Josep 414.4 915.) Zams 417.9415.8411.1 407.6415.2 3729.91957

414.6 418.5413.0416.2

Senioren 2 weiblich
Forcher Gabi 424.0 91.) SG-Landeck 424.5425.4422.5 423.4423.7 3815.71959

424.0 423.8424.3424.1

Plankensteiner Regina 423.2 92.) Kaunertal 423.0422.1423.4 424.0420.0 3808.41961
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Bezirksschützenbund Landeck

Luftgewehr sitzend aufgelegt 2025 / 2026

Schützen-Schnitt

Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.Rg. Name Gilde Jhg.
425.0 424.6422.8423.5

Lentsch Doris 422.8 93.) Kaunertal 419.5424.3425.7 423.5421.0 3805.61962

421.3 423.5423.5423.3

Lentsch Rosmarie 421.5 94.) Kaunertal 420.2421.8420.6 423.1423.4 3793.21962

420.5 420.2422.2421.2

Mark Gitti 421.0 95.) Kaunertal 419.3421.8420.0 421.4421.3 3789.31960

417.8 421.8422.1423.8

Senioren 3 männlich
Greiter Bruno 423.5 91.) Fliess 424.3422.4424.5 422.1424.0 3811.41950

423.8 423.3422.9424.1

Tschallener Reinhold 422.6 92.) Zams 423.6422.4419.1 423.6422.2 3803.11949

425.1 422.1422.2422.8

Zangerle Franz 421.8 93.) Kappl 422.8422.5422.1 419.3420.3 3796.31945

422.4 422.5423.5420.9

Ragg Hubert 421.2 94.) Kaunertal 420.0421.5421.1 422.8422.0 3790.61951

420.4 422.6420.9419.3

Walter Richard 418.7 95.) Ischgl-Galtür 419.3417.0419.8 420.2420.5 3768.01948

419.3 416.8418.0417.1

Huber Erwin 418.2 96.) SG-Landeck 416.3419.1420.7 419.3418.8 3763.81956

418.5 417.6414.6418.9

Poberschnigg Max 417.7 97.) Pfunds 417.3419.2420.5 419.7415.4 3759.71941

419.3 413.3420.0415.0

Agerer Josef 416.7 98.) SG-Landeck 417.6416.7412.9 414.7413.2 3750.11956

419.8 417.8421.6415.8

Thöni Heinrich 413.1 99.) HSV-Landeck 416.3413.2410.0 410.0415.5 3717.71953

415.9 407.2414.0415.6

Scheiber Manfred 412.4 810.) Zams 413.2412.6415.4413.9 3299.01949

411.2 408.1411.8412.8

Petrasch Roland 410.2 911.) Pfunds 408.4410.6404.2 408.4415.7 3691.41940

411.0 410.8408.8413.5

Thöni Josef 401.1 912.) HSV-Landeck 402.5401.6406.6 398.2394.6 3609.71956

400.9 403.4399.7402.2

Mark Helmut 0.0 113.) Pfunds 0.01954

Senioren 3 weiblich
Petter Helga 425.9 91.) See 427.3426.3424.9 424.8425.2 3832.91949

426.8 425.0425.7426.9

Plangger Herlinde 423.9 92.) SG-Landeck 425.0424.3423.1 422.7423.2 3815.41942

423.5 422.5425.0426.1

Moranduzzo Lieselotte 420.1 93.) Zams 421.6421.2419.6 421.0420.6 3780.91951

417.1 420.1420.1419.6

Thöni Helga 415.1 94.) HSV-Landeck 411.0412.6416.1 417.2417.6 3735.61951

414.9 418.9415.1412.2
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